RS6-570~590NBG-E3
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
N -Type /Positive power tolerance of ±3%/Max module efficiency 22. %
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2021),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
Suitable for ground power plants
and distributed projects
Advanced module technology delivers
superior module efficiency
Excellent power generation performance
High module quality ensures long-term reliability
Ultra-hydrophilic self-cleaning coating techniques
2.84%
y
es
2
Enhanced Mechanical Load
  Mechanical performance up to5400pa positive load and
  2400pa negative load
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/m², Cell Temperature 25°C)
Electrical Characteristics with 21%
rear side power gain
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V)
1134mm
22
78
m
m
30
40
0m
m
14
00
m
m
1090mm
4-7×10
4-Ø4
16-8×3
-0.25
29
5
52.55V
43.58V
13.08A
22.07%
0~+5W
570W
RS6-570NBG-E3
52.75V
13.89A
43.73V
13.15A
22.26%
0~+5W
575W
RS6-575NBG-E3
52.95V
13.95A
43.88V
13.22A
22.45%
0~+5W
580W
RS6-580NBG-E3
53.15V
14.01A
44.02V
13.29A
22.65%
0~+5W
585W
RS6-585NBG-E3
713.90W
16.17A
44.16V
17.02A
53.35V
696.75W
15.91A
16.81A
52.75V
701.80W
15.99A
43.88V
16.88A
52.95V
707.85W
16.08A
44.02V
16.95A
53.15V
RS6-575NBG-E3 RS6-580NBG-E3 RS6-585NBG-E3
648W
14.73A
44.02V
15.52A
53.15V
654W
14.80A
44.18V
15.59A
53.35V
637W
14.57A
43.73V
15.39A
52.75V
643W
14.65A
43.88V
15.46A
52.95V
RS6-585NBG-E3 RS6-590NBG-E3RS6-575NBG-E3 RS6-580NBG-E3
2
53.35V
14.07A
44.16V
13.36A
22.84%
0~+5W
590W
RS6-590NBG-E3
632W
14.49A
43.58V
15.32A
52.55V
RS6-570NBG-E3
43.73V
RS6-570NBG-E3 RS6-590NBG-E3
689.70W
15.83A
43.58V
16.73A
52.55V
13.83A
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
RS6-570~590NBG-E3
Fire  Performance IEC Class C
Cu
rr
en
t(
A)
Voltage  (V)
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0
120
60
180
240
360
300
420
480
540
600
14
16
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
Tolerance of Power/Voc/ISC : ±3%/±3%/±3%
Electrical Characteristics BNPI
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Short Circuit Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Short Circuit Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Power Sorting Tolerance
Module Efficiency
Short Circuit Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Short-circuit current bifaciality coefficient:(80±5)%；open circuit voltage bifaciality coefficient:(98±5)%；maximum power bifaciality coefficient:(80±5)%；
PV Connectors Make:Zerun Co.,Ltd.
PV Connectors Model:Z4S-abcde
Producing country:China